
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Mother’s Public School, Bareilly 
Annual Planner  

                           Session-2021-2022 
April 

 
Date Day Class Activities  

02/04/21  Friday * Good Friday  (Holiday)  

07/04/21 Wednesday I –XI 
 

World Health Day   
Webinar on Health Awareness 

13/04/21 Tuesday I-V Vaisakhi Celebration    
Kite Making Activity (Inter Class) 

14/04/21 Wednesday P.R.T Ambedkar Jayanti 

17/04/21 Saturday P.P 
VI-VIII 

Origami 
Heritage Day Quiz "World Heritage Day" 

21/04/21 Wednesday  Ram Navmi Holiday 

22/04/21 Thursday                         
I-V          
VI-VIII       
IX-XII             

Earth Day Celebration         
Collage & Craft Activity        
Drawing Competition  (Inter House)                 
Debate Competition "Save Earth"                        

 

                                                        May 
 

Date Day Class Activities  

01/05/21  Saturday                        
P.P             
I-V            
VI –VIII       

Labour  Day Celebration                      
Our Community Helpers                       
Job Hats                                                
The right tool for the  job                    

01/05/21 Saturday   P.P - XII PTM -1 

05/05/21 Wednesday I-XII Summer Break Begins 

  



 
 

June 
 

Date Day Class Activities  

01/06/21  Tuesday * Classes Commences After Break  

05/06/21 Saturday                     
I-II          
III-V       
VI-VIII 
 

Environment Day Celebration                   
Poster Making (Inter Class)                
Plant a sapling (Inter Class)             
Article write on 'Pollution free 
Environment' 

12/06/21 Saturday  Yoga week Celebration 

21/06/21 Monday  Yoga Day Celebration 

26/06/21 Saturday  English Poem Recitation                      
Best Out of waste (Inter 
house)Competition 
 

                                                           
July 

 
Date Day Class Activities  

01/07/21  Thursday                 
P.P      
                                                                                                               
I-XII   
 
 I-V           
III-V 

Doctor's Day Celebration                
Dream to Air Dress & Express 
Competition                                  
Webinar on awareness on Corona Virus 
& Black fungus                                 
What's in the Doctor's Kit               
Prepare a first Aid Box 

10/07/21 Saturday                     
I-XII 

P.T.M 

05/07/21-
10/07/21 

Monday-
Saturday 

 

P.P                                                             
I-V          
VI-XII 

Plantation Week /Eco-Club Activity   
Clean Earth Green Earth                  
Speech on Save trees                          
Save plant for future Activity              
Zero garbage Day.                              
Make your environment clean        
Sharing eco friendly moment 

21/07/21 Wednesday  Bakrid –Eid Ul-Zuha Holiday 

 



 
 

August 
 

Date Day Class Activities  

07/08/21  Saturday XI-XII 
VI-VIII 

Excursion to cyber world 
Graph decoration activity(Inter House)  

14/08/21 Saturday                    
P.P 
 
I-V 
IX-XII 

Independence Day Celebration 
Fancy Dress competition (National 
Leaders) 
Patriotic dance comp 
Patriotic skit 

20/08/21 Friday  Muharram Holiday 

21/08/21 Saturday  Rakshabandhan Celebration 

23/08/21 Monday  Fit India week 

27/08/21 Friday  Health Club Week 

28/08/21 Saturday  
P.P-V 

Janamashtami Celebration 
Flute decoration Activity 
Matki decoration Activity 

30/08/21 Monday  Janamashtami Holiday 

September 
 

Date Day Class Activities  

04/09/21  Saturday  Teacher's Day Celebration  

11/09/21 Saturday P.P 
VI-VIII 
IX-XII 

Quiz show & tell 
Graph Decoration (Comp Inter House) 
Quest –O-Quest (Maths Quiz-2) 

14/09/21 Tuesday  
P.P 
I-III 
IV-VIII 
IX-XII 

Hindi Diwas Celebration 
Hindi Poem Recitation 
Kavita Vachan 
Vigyapan Prastuti Karan 
Pyar Bhara Paigam-Desh ke Prahari ke 
Naam (essay writing) 



15/09/21 Wednesday  
 
VI-VIII 

Engineer's Day Celebration 
 
Scientific Rangoli Making(Competition –
Inter House) 

23/08/21 Monday   
16/09/21 Thursday  Ozone Day Celebration 

20/09/21 Monday I-IX 
XI-XII 

Half Yearly  
Term-II 

 
October 

 
Date Day Class Activities  

02/10/21  Saturday  
P.P 

Gandhi /Shastari  Jayanti celebration 
Fashion Show"Bollywood Theme" 
   

09/10/21 Saturday P.P 
VI-VIII 
IX-XII 

Safety and first Aid (Role play) 
Advertisement writing (Inter House) 
Rhythmic English song Competition 
(Inter House) 

16/10/21 Saturday XI-XII 
VI-VIII 

Corporate funda 
Character Portrayal 
 

19/10/21 Tuesday  Eid-E-Milad 
23/10/21 Saturday I-II 

P.P 
VI-VIII 
IX-XII 

Calligraphy Competition 
Clay Modeling 
Meri Awaz Suno 
Move making (science) 

30/10/21 Saturday  
 
P.P 
VI-VIII 
IX-XII 
I-V 

National Unity Day 
Diwali Celebration 
Flower making 
Decor home corner 
Sweet making 
Lantern makingh  

 
 
 
 



 
November 

 
Date Day Class Activities  

02/11/21 
06/11/21  

Tuesday 
Saturday 

 
 

Diwali Breaks  

13/11/21 Saturday  Children's Day Celebration 

    

19/11/21 Friday  Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

20/11/21 Saturday  P.T-II Begins  
Pre-Boards Begins 

 
December 

 
Date Day Class Activities  

01/12/21 
  

Wednesday I-IX 
XI-XII 
X 

UT-2 
Term-2  
PT-3 

18/12/21 Saturday P.P 
I-V 
VI-VIII 
IX-XII 

Fun Games 
G.K Quiz 
Rapid Fire 
Literary Quiz 

    

22/12/21 Wednesday VI-VII Mathematics Quiz Day (Inter House) 

24/12/21 Friday  
P.P 
I-V 
VI-VIII 
IX-XII 

Christmas Celebration 
Guessing the gift by Shapes & Sounds 
Mask making 
Collage making on kindness(Them) 
Virtual Christmas part invitation 

25/12/21 Saturday  Christmas (Holiday) 
31/12/21-
02/01/22 

Friday-
Sunday 

 Winter breaks 

 



 
January 2022 

 
Date Day Class Activities  

05/01/22 Wednesday X-XII Pre-Board-I 
09/01/22 Sunday  Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

13/01/22 Thursday  Lori Celebration 

14/01/22 Friday  Makarsankranti Holiday 

26/01/22 Wednesday  Republic Day Celebration 

 
 
 

February 2022 
 

Date Day Class Activities  

01/02/22 Tuesday X-XII Pre-Board-II 
05/02/22 Saturday  Basant Panchmi celebration 

13/01/22 Tuesday  Hazrat Ali Birthday 

16/02/22 Wednesday  Guru Ravi Das Jayanti 

19/02/22 Saturday  Farewell Party 

21/02/22 Monday I-IX 
XI 

Annual Exam Begin 
Term-III 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

March 2022 
 

Date Day Class Activities  

02/03/22 Wednesday  Maha Shivratri Holiday 
17/03/22-
18/03/22 

Thursday- 
Friday 

 Holi Breaks 

19/03/22 Saturday  P.T.M (Report Card Distribution) 

 
April- 2022 

 
Date Day Class Activities  

01/04/22 Friday   New- Session Begins 
 


